O
o
¢
[4)
o
]
(7]
o

o N oA W N

NNNNNNMNN_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\O
0o NOoOY o A WN 22 OOV OO NOY O D WOWN - O

343
318
245
344
356
256
287
248
322
298
250
264
315
237
249
341
382
296
348
275
340
373
302
261
352
321
336
293

Jméno
SVATOS TOMAS
Blazek Ales
Skripsky Jan
Stodola Matéj
Zouhar Tadeas
Sipek Michal
Srnsky Vaclav
Adamec Petr
Kusy Jan
Nechvile Jan
Zvolsky Roman

Doudérova Katerina

Srnska Veronika
Chalupnik Jan
Adamec Marek
Mihulka Martin
Fulei Mykhailo
Rocek Martin
Lhotakova Adéla
Stusak Michal
Kulda Radim
Mayer Bronislav
Novotny Radek
Sipkové Michaela
Sklenar Slavomir
Muzik Jifi
Blazkova Vendula
TravniCek Petr

Klub

Cyklo ski klub Policka
Jaroslav Kulhavy Cycling Team

Cyklo Bendl Vysoké Myto
ACT leraK Blansko
WintersportHK-Silvini.cz
F-bike klub Sadek

CC Chocen

Cyklo Bendl

Cyklo Bendl

KELLYS BIKERANCH TEAM
Jaroslav Kulhavy cycling team
SPORTREG

Honza z Cerekvice

CC Chocen

BULLBIKE TEAM ZAJECICE

BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
Bike Freaks Holice

KST Trutnov
SK Prima Policka
OCK Osik

WintersportHK-Silvini.cz

SupGirls
f-bike klub Sadek

Kat.
25JM
25JM
25MA
25JM
25JM
25MA
25MB
25MB
25JM
25JM
25MC
257J
257J
25MC
25JM
25MA
25MA
25MC
257J
25JM
25JM
25MA
25MC
25ZA
25MC
25MA
25ZA
25MB

W NO O = b 01 O 0 W WA WNDNN=2 2O AON=_2NPDPOW=A2N=2T

Cas A

1:01:01.5
1:06:44.7
1:07:02.2
1:07:51.0
1:07:51.0
1:08:42.8
1:08:43.5
1:08:46.9
1:08:48.2
1:09:25.4
1:10:12.4
1:10:48.7
1:10:53.2
1:11:41.9
1:12:33.0
1:12:37.3
1:13:43.5
1:14:03.8
1:15:23.8
1:15:26.5
1:15:27.5
1:15:28.6
1:15:37.9
1:16:41.9
1:17:00.5
1:17:33.8
1:18:21.2
1:18:24.9

Ztrata

0:05:43.1
0:06:00.6
0:06:49.4
0:06:49.4
0:07:41.3
0:07:41.9
0:07:45.3
0:07:46.6
0:08:23.9
0:09:10.9
0:09:47.2
0:09:51.6
0:10:40.4
0:11:31.4
0:11:35.8
0:12:41.9
0:13:02.2
0:14:22.3
0:14:25.0
0:14:26.0
0:14:27.0
0:14:36.4
0:15:40.4
0:15:59.0
0:16:32.2
0:17:19.7
0:17:23.4


https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2022/z-mastale-22?flt[trat]=25+km&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=poradi#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2022/z-mastale-22?flt[trat]=25+km&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=cislo#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2022/z-mastale-22?flt[trat]=25+km&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=prijmeni#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2022/z-mastale-22?flt[trat]=25+km&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=team#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2022/z-mastale-22?flt[trat]=25+km&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=kategorie#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2022/z-mastale-22?flt[trat]=25+km&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=poradi_kat#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2022/z-mastale-22?flt[trat]=25+km&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=cas&od=desc#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2022/z-mastale-22?flt[trat]=25+km&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=ztrata#tab
http://WintersportHK-Silvini.cz
http://WintersportHK-Silvini.cz

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

239
282
304
358
335
337
327
363
366
279
309
281
368
362
268
242
233
326
317
266
265
230
387
319
255
381
359
349
291

Lenoch Radek
Baroch Leo$
Bakalar Tomas
Kakrda Tomas
Effenberk Leo$
Adamek Marcel
Jadrny Radek
Jares Patrik
VarecCka Jaromir
Kovar Jakub
Putnarova Anna
Vohnoutova Jana
Kroulik Jan
Hradilova Zofie
Bilek Jiri

Drabek Martin
Bren Milan
Odehnalova Klara
Foller Jifi
Chvojka Jan
Andrle David
Havranek Pavel
Eis Roman
Blazek Ivan

Kos Jifi

Jegrman Ctibor
Trcka Jan
NEMCOVA LUCIE
Lenoch Ondrej

Purple Technology s.r.o.
INCBAC

Ghost Team

Strnadi Bor
OCK Osik

SPORTREG
Prestige Cycling Team

Bike team Rabstejnska Lhota

Cykloteam Koldarna

Podvodni rugby Triton Beroun

Nasavrky bikers

bikefi Hradec Kralové

SPORTREG TEAM

25MA
25MA
25MA
25MC
25MC
25MB
25MA
25JM
25MA
25MA
257J

25ZA

25JM
257J

25MB
25MA
25MA
25ZA

25MA
25MB
25MA
25MA
25MB
25MB
25MC
25MB
25MC
257J

25JM

1:19:07.2
1:19:16.7
1:20:51.6
1:20:59.3
1:21:13.4
1:21:49.5
1:22:09.2
1:22:23.2
1:22:28.9
1:22:31.6
1:22:36.2
1:22:36.3
1:22:39.8
1:23:56.1
1:24:09.5
1:25:12.3
1:25:30.2
1:25:56.5
1:25:57.6
1:26:06.9
1:27:14.9
1:28:31.0
1:28:35.2
1:28:54.4
1:29:02.9
1:29:21.1
1:30:20.0
1:30:32.5
1:30:35.0

0:18:05.7
0:18:15.1
0:19:50.1
0:19:57.7
0:20:11.8
0:20:48.0
0:21:07.7
0:21:21.6
0:21:27.4
0:21:30.1
0:21:34.7
0:21:34.7
0:21:38.2
0:22:54.5
0:23:07.9
0:24:10.7
0:24:28.7
0:24:54.9
0:24:56.0
0:25:05.3
0:26:13.4
0:27:29.5
0:27:33.6
0:27:52.8
0:28:01.3
0:28:19.5
0:29:18.5
0:29:30.9
0:29:33.4



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

320
294
276
355
303
342
232
331
312
386
353
330
329
277
292
286
372
313
357
235
361
367
383
379
257
323
297
259
238

Kratky Adam
Kubinova Eliska
Stusék Pavel
Vostrcil Pavel
Kucera Radek
Pav Radovan
Trynkl Daniel
Hodan Petr
BureSova Katefina
Kral Karel

Tomas Josef
Hodanova Jitka
Miksicek Lukas
Hak Jan

Jelinek Petr
Kacalkova Vendula
Pesina Frantisek
Vejrych Josef
Jehlicka Tomas
Lamberty Milan
Felcman Martin
Felcman Radek
Kaspar Dalibor
Hazucha Michal
Bodlak Martin
Pop David
Rockova Romana
Bango Ondfrej
Pribylova Dagmar

Opusténé ventilky
Svojanov

MARCIPAN

GHOST team
MERIDA Z&bofi

SK PRIMA POLICKA
Opusténé ventilky

TK Chocen
SK PRIMA POLICKA

Studenecdci, cykloparta z Krkono$

Cyklotym Havifov

Desna bajk

Mandk Team
BIKE FREAKS HOLICE

Cyklotym Havifov

25JM
25ZA
25MA
25MC
25MB
25MB
25MA
25MC
257ZB
25JM
25MC
257B
25MC
25MB
25MC
25ZA
25MC
25MB
25MB
25MC
25JM
25MB
25MB
25MC
25MA
25MA
257B
25MA
257B

13

18
10
10
11
19
11

14
12

13
12
14

15
13
14
16
15
15
16
17
20
21

22

1:31:13.0
1:31:19.5
1:31:34.9
1:31:55.1
1:32:00.1
1:32:31.1
1:32:35.5
1:32:55.3
1:32:56.8
1:32:59.4
1:33:09.5
1:33:11.9
1:33:41.8
1:33:42.1
1:34:34.0
1:34:37.7
1:36:17.2
1:36:57.3
1:36:57.7
1:37:05.9
1:37:13.9
1:37:17.5
1:38:51.5
1:38:57.8
1:39:27.5
1:40:10.5
1:40:11.7
1:40:30.2
1:40:39.0

0:30:11.4
0:30:17.9
0:30:33.3
0:30:53.5
0:30:58.6
0:31:29.6
0:31:34.0
0:31:53.7
0:31:55.2
0:31:57.9
0:32:07.9
0:32:10.3
0:32:40.2
0:32:40.6
0:33:32.4
0:33:36.1
0:35:15.6
0:35:55.8
0:35:56.1
0:36:04.4
0:36:12.4
0:36:15.9
0:37:50.0
0:37:56.2
0:38:26.0
0:39:08.9
0:39:10.1
0:39:28.7
0:39:37.5



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

273
240
270
260
262
271
269
332
310
253
354
380
278
289
251
290
374
375
301
234
378
305
328
314
267
258
252
350
316

Odehnal Josef
Foks Adam
Vambersky Radim
Orlich Miroslav
Dvorak Hynek
Douda Vojtéch
Kunc Marek
Chmelar Daniel
Balak Martin
Dvordak Lukas
Tomasova Barbora
Pojmanova Zuzana
Sklenicka Roman
Hladik Martin
Zavoral Zdenék
Jelinkova Barbora
Macdakova Martina
Kalousek Petr
Petranek Ales

Sulc Jaroslav
Hazuchova Pavlina
HRUDOVA HANA
Menc David

Menc Josef

Simko Radovan
Kazda Milos
Zemanek Dalibor
Novak Martin
Kropackova Michaela

Roubenka u LiSky

Saltman bike team
Manak Team

Ghost team

LYZARNA-BRUSLARNA Brno
Manak Team

TK Chocen

Kladiva Pardubice

Studenecdci cykloparta z Krkonos
Holice

Manak Team

Sdh Podhorany

Mandk Team
Marndk Team

25MC
25MA
25MB
25MC
25MC
25MA
25MB
25MA
25MC
25MB
25ZA

25ZA

25MB
25MB
25MC
257J

257ZB

25MA
25MB
25MB
257B

257B

25MB
25MB
25MC
25MC
25MB
25MC
25ZA

18
23
17
19
20
24
18
25
21
19

20
21
22

26
22
23

24
25
23
24
26
25

1:40:41.0
1:41:11.6
1:41:30.1
1:41:50.5
1:41:51.6
1:42:25.9
1:42:31.4
1:42:37.2
1:42:45.8
1:43:13.0
1:44:34.7
1:44:38.7
1:44:52.3
1:45:18.3
1:46:11.5
1:48:16.1
1:49:18.8
1:49:19.6
1:50:20.5
1:50:32.2
1:53:26.6
1:54:01.9
1:54:02.5
1:54:02.5
1:54:03.9
1:54:21.0
1:54:21.3
1:55:31.6
1:55:52.1

0:39:39.4
0:40:10.0
0:40:28.5
0:40:48.9
0:40:50.0
0:41:24.3
0:41:29.9
0:41:35.6
0:41:44.2
0:42:11.4
0:43:33.1
0:43:37.1
0:43:50.7
0:44:16.8
0:45:10.0
0:47:14.6
0:48:17.2
0:48:18.1
0:49:19.0
0:49:30.7
0:52:25.1
0:53:00.4
0:53:01.0
0:53:01.0
0:53:02.4
0:53:19.5
0:53:19.7
0:54:30.0
0:54:50.5



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

285
274
247
254
347
351
371
364
288
283
300
333
385
384
295
365
311
272
377
369
370

Hvézdova Klara
Banankova Petra
Jelinkova Daniela
Cervenka Roman
Javarek Jifi
Petrasova Kamila
Brichacek Ladislav
Svoboda Josef
Cerna Katefina
Pelisek Petr
Turek Jifi
Foforika Martin
Zelenka Petr
Zelenka Adolf
Schafferova Lucie
Svoboda Veronika
Studni¢ny Radek
Bacova Lucie
Cernikova Eliska
Carda Krystof
Carda Miroslav

Spousta samyc
Silaci

Manak Team
SK Javor - Bohemia Steelmont
TJ Sokol Osik

Spousta samyc

FOF-TUR

Spousta Samyc

STUDNA team PriSimasy

Pocernickky Rychlik
Borci Brno

257ZB
257ZB
257J
25MC
25MC
257ZB
25MA
25MA
257J
25MB
25MA
25MB
25MB
25MC
25ZA
25ZA
25MB
25ZA
25ZA
25JM
25MC

26
27
10
27
28

27
29
28
29
28
10
11
30
12
13
16
29

1:56:35.9
1:58:45.4
1:59:04.1
1:59:46.3
2:00:01.4
2:01:20.8
2:01:43.3
2:02:18.8
2:02:30.4
2:05:16.4
2:05:50.7
2:05:50.9
2:06:39.7
2:06:40.4
2:06:53.7
2:12:48.7
2:13:34.8
2:15:01.7
2:27:26.3
2:41:52.1
2:41:53.4

0:55:34.3
0:57:43.8
0:58:02.5
0:58:44.7
0:58:59.8
1:00:19.3
1:00:41.8
1:01:17.2
1:01:28.8
1:04:14.9
1:04:49.2
1:04:49.3
1:05:38.2
1:05:38.8
1:05:52.1
1:11:47 1
1:12:33.3
1:14:00.1
1:26:24.7
1:40:50.5
1:40:51.9



